
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

PO Box 290

Dickinson, ND 58601

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

1806 Newark Turnpike

Kearny, NJ 07032-4314

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459content@constructconnect.comTrish Lowry

Duluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(800) 242-7257

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Irnesa 
Okanovic bidreg@nwmcc.comNational Water Main Cleaning 

Co.

Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc Daniel Fuhs dfuhs@eco-resource.net (608) 316-5368

Candace 
Schwindt

Contract 8390

Rick McCann richardlmac@yahoo.commccanns underground (608) 835-7767

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

candace.schwindt@kljeng.comKLJ (701) 456-3123

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Mega Rentals

Misty Hall

info@megarentalsinc.com (608) 222-2247Mega Rentals, Inc

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8390

1772 S. Vandenberg Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54311

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Souza (601) 373-7770

(608) 221-3501

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.com

(920) 655-8049Adam Tierney

93
Yahara Materials Brandon 

Williams brandon.williams@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

(262) 695-2340

adamtierney@northernpipeinc.comNorthern Pipe, Inc.

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Randall Bieri rbieri@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc

2/28/2019


